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CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 

YAVNEH DAY SCHOOL    2017-2018



Faculty Orientation Days ………No Students Return to Classes

Family Conferences MLK Jr. Day ……… School Closed

Family Conferences Tu B'Shvat ……… Regular Classes

New Parent Orientation at Yavneh 6:30PM Rosh Chodesh Adar Regular Classes

Welcome Back Picnic Presidents' Day ……… School Closed

Purim Celebration 12:15 Dismissal

Labor Day ………School Closed Parent/Teacher Conf. No Students

K-3 Back to School Night ………7:00-9:00PM Parent/Teacher Conf. No Students

4-8 Back to School Night ………7:00-9:00PM Mar 30- Apr 8 Passover Vacation ……… School Closed

Erev Rosh Hashana 12:15 Dismissal Passover-1st Seder

Rosh Hashana Thurs & Fri ………School Closed Return to Classes Regular Classes

Erev Yom Kippur ………12:15 Dismissal Yom HaShoah ……… Regular Classes

Yom Kippur Yom HaZikaron ……… Regular Classes

Sukkot Thrus & Fri ………School Closed Yom Ha'atzmaut ……… Regular Classes

Shemini Azeret ………School Closed Regular Classes

Simchat Torah ………School Closed Yom Yerushalyim 

Veterans' Day ………Regular Classes Shavuot ……… School Closed

Thanksgiving Vacation ………School Closed Memorial Day ……… School Closed

Parent/Teacher Conf. ………No Students Annual Meeting/Ice Cream Social

Parent/Teacher Conf. ………No Students 8th Grade Graduation

Hanukkah 1st Candle Moving Up Event

Winter Vacation ………School Closed Last Student Day 12:15 Dismissal

Yavneh Day School

PRELIMINARY CALENDAR LISTING FOR 2017-2018

Please note this calendar is not finalized.  

An updated schedule will be published summer 2017.

Jan 15 - Mon

Jan 31 - Wed

Feb 19 - Mon

Feb 15 - Thu

Nov 22-24

Oct 5 & 6

Oct 12 - Thu Lag B'Omer 

May 13 - Sun

Mar 30 - Fri

Apr 09 - Mon

Apr 12 - Thu

Apr 18 - Wed

Jun 08 - Fri

May 20-21

Jun 07 - Thu

Apr 19 - Thu

May 03 - Thu

Jun 08 - Fri

Nov 11 - Fri

May 28 - Mon

Jun 06 - Wed

Oct 13 - Fri

Dec 19-Jan 02

Dec 12 - Tue

Nov 27 - Mon

First Student Day Mar 01 - Thu

Mar 02 - Fri

Mar 05 - Mon

Jan 02 - Tue

Nov 28 - Tue

Sep 30 - Sat

Sep 06 - Wed

Sep 04 - Mon

Sep 07 - Fri

Sep 29 - Fri

Aug 9-21

Aug 15 - Tue

Aug 22 - Tue

Aug 17 - Thu

Aug 18 - Fri

Aug 20 - Sun

Sep 20 - Wed

Sep 21-22


